(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Aman Tiwari Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2490 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 12 Jan 1999 Application Received | 28-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115972 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-11-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Team HR 04-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 13-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Controller (Degree Unit) 13-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 29-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Emp Code: 320421 320421

From: 26-03-2024 26-03-2024

To: 14-08-2025 14-08-2025

Designation: Banker-Customer Experience Banker-Customer Experience
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Team HR - IDFC FIRST Bank Limited, found
the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Team HR
Report Verified Date: 04-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

e b 1 45
H hrvenfication <hrvenfication@IDFCFIRSTBANK.COM >
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Aman Toven GO-AMASH-2490 (1} IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

efireprrp e Bk parn bl o
B Fonow o
Hiells,
Thank yeei foor comacting IDFC FERST Bank Limited for Ex-Employee verifaation.
Please Find it eouesing detalls below:

[Referonce Ko -WVIRISIIG]

[ Ermplayes (8 | Empicyan Hams | Date O Jaining [ Last Werking Dy | Brde | Besgnation | Memark
lazoady Jeman Trwar -March-J008 J1a-Augunt- 2025 [Baskes-Curtomer Expevience Pione
Regards,

Tam it
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Tie (4-Mov-25 450 PM

T werifymyemiployment@goldguestgiobal.in

Annexure 1 (b)

hr.verification <hr.verification@|DFCFIRSTBANK.COM >
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Aman Tiwari GQ-AMRSN-2450 (1) IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

O Follow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particalars {Please substantiate here)
Company Name IDFC FIRST Bank Limited
Candidate Name Aman Tiwari
Employes Code/ID/No 320421
From (Date of Joining) 26-March-2024

To (Date of ExitRelieving)

14-August-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Banker-Customer Experience

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor’s Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

({Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter ‘document is authenticate? | Pleage Provide

Amny Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
{If *Yes" Please explain briefly) Plzase explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) | Please explan/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind Pleaze Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Enroll No: 22042010027 22042010027

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2024 May 2024

Sl No: D24/22241721 D24/22241721

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-Galgotias University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Serigl Mo, ; D24/22241741

i

Enrollment Mo, + 22042010027

GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY

UTTAR PRADESH

{Under the Uttar Prodesh Private Universities Act Na. 12 of 2019)

q i’,rmn the recommendaltion :#':1{? Eneculive Gounri?(

the Salgotias Universily, Uttar Tradesh hereby confers upon -

—Aman Tiwari
the @égm -gf
Master of Business Administration
an f;-:?m}z_g. su;cw#m’g;; compféfe(f the r‘egu.f}wzzenﬁr /ﬂr
the award cf_ the .s-mbfofiegme in the
First division (GGRA z_qu_ in .%'zy 2024,

wﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁm@wmmﬁmaﬁmm

3 forard
tﬁlﬂwﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁgﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁaﬂﬂﬁﬁiﬁqﬁaﬂt

ﬁmﬂvﬁ(mtfrm k?t:ﬂ}ﬁﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁ’{ﬂﬁ%*?ﬂ?ﬁ

s : 5
GALG(::Tl)%a W
GreaterNoi =

Sean ahoe DT codle fo verify an Dlbchehai ymr g/ ﬁ'mﬁrnf 2&24

i kIIIIlIIIIIIIl

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 6/6



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Aligarh Muslim University

Aligarh Muslim University

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Enroll No: DAB-5753 DAB-5753

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2022-11 2022-11

Sl No: CB/21/00096 CB/21/00096

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Controller (Degree

Unit)-Aligarh Muslim University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Controller (Degree Unit)

Report Verified Date:

13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

' A R R TS R I N e AT G T B SR bR M e h SR TR DR Ll S |

i 1 1 ' 1 I I ] t 1 ] ¥ { 1 1 [

Aligarh ;ﬂﬂuﬁlim Gniberzitp

Certified that ......... NWAUY, TS
o
Enrolment No DAB-BT53 Faculty No.DI7CMB-2R

has  been awarded the degree  of

hhhhh

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)

of this University in the Examination of _R0%0

Tl ae
and was placed in the ¥ 1AL Division.
Assistant Qhntroller
{D"@?@mg
AMU Aligath  _..

3 :*cn,m,rnms -.
& _.'f-n...um “”-"” _ Vice- hancellnr

s5 :
¥ wfs

- SRS - L L A L T et el P M T R e R R
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2490 GQ-AMRSN-2490

Candidate Name: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Date Of Birth: 12-01-1999 12-01-1999

Father Name: Bindhyesh Tripathi Bindhyesh Tripathi

Address1: PNO-20/A-B/FNo-113, A-Block,Bharat PNO-20/A-B/FNo-113, A-Block,Bharat
Vihar,Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, West Vihar,Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, West
Delhi- 110059. Delhi- 110059.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished
as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate
Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMRSIN-24%0

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Aman Tiwari

FATHER NAME

Bindhyesh Tripathi

DATE OF EIRTH

12-January-199%

ADDREES OF THE APPLICANT

PIO-20/A-B/FMo-113, A-Block Bharat Vihar Rajapuri, Uttam MNagar, West Delhi-
1100359,

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDREES

Uttam MNagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUE

Varified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-October-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

EESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SEUPEEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Werified Clear - WMo Becords Found

CONCLIUTETIOTN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there 15 no Civml or Comenal case instinted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted wathin the Juosdictional hiomts of the Address of the
Candidate prowvided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine htigation database there 15 no Civml or Comenal case instsinted against the Beference
Bzmber rised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jursdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, thes information 1= subjective in natare.

DISCLATMER.

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nadersioned iz aot hable for any act of ecor, comssion, deletion or non publication of records of the
coneerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

Ak g

(PALAV AGARTWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Tiwari

Aman Tiwari

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Aman Tiwari
Case Rating Not Rated
World-Check Total Matches 2
Case D GO-AMRSN-2490
Current Group World-Check
Gender hMale Date of Birth
Last Screened 28 Oct 2025 10:21 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 2
Resolved Matches 2 Positive: 0 Possible:- O
Unresolved Matches 1]
Neme Aman Twarn
Dt Printed 28-10-2025_ 10:28

o wmm YO LSEG

Confidential

12 Jan 1959

28 Oct 2025 10221
No

¥es

False- 2 Unspecified- O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Miskching Date{s)ol Cilizens Lamt Lmst Resclution  Razolulion Match
o Type  Category Cendor Lecation Risk
Slatus Entity oty Hirth iy Resolved Reviewed Heason Comment Strength
FALSE A TIWA, 4340742 [a]-3 ISDRVTDAUIAL MALE 1953, IND EHD 8 Unknoers Mo Match Exact «
i) She o) O 2026 100%
FALSE Aman TRWA  BOTIE PEFP  INDIVIDUAL MALE D HD 28- Unknewn  Ho Mabdh Ecaict -
R 12025 100%
N Aman Thwan
Dbt Printed 28.40-2005, 1028

P databrse
o Word Coack ‘m LSEG Nftiucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Motes Source

28 0ct 2025 10:25 database check 2 World-Check matches Deskiop
resclved as False

28 Oct 2025 10:21 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

28 Oct 2025 10:21  database check Mew Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

A1 timestamps in thes expodt are i UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Moboe

The contents of this recond are private and confdential and should not be disclosed 1o third partiies unless: {1} te terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you o
do 507 (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data includes ther Word-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do 0. You must consider and abide by your cam obligations in refaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and maest notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the contest of
the fuber details avaiable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acbon is taken and you showd nform us f any inks o the sownces are broken_ if this record comtains negative allegations. it should

e assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. Yiou should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
sdentified i the database, nor because they are shown as "Feported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persaons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are conneced to sudh indniduals.

MNeme Aman Twar
Diate Printed 28-10-2025, 10:28

databasze check
ol YO LSEG iucence
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2490 GQ-AMRSN-2490

Candidate Name: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Date Of Birth: 12-01-1999 12-01-1999

Father Name: Bindhyesh Tripathi Bindhyesh Tripathi

Address1: PNO-20/A-B/FN0-113, A-Block,Bharat PNO-20/A-B/FN0-113, A-Block,Bharat
Vihar,Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, West Vihar,Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, West
Delhi- 110059. Delhi- 110059.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2490
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Tiwari
FATHER NAME Bindhyesh Tripathi
DATE OF BIRTH 12-January-1999
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT PNO-20/A-B/FNo-113, A-Block, Bharat Vihar, Rajapuri, Urtam Nagar, West Delhi-
110059,
VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 28-Dcrober-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Ferified Clear - No Records Found

COMCLUSIOMNM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databaze there is no Civil or Criminal case instinated against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve 10 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databaze there is no Civil or Criminal case institinted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is sobjectrre in natare.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instouction of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not kable for any act of error, omission, delebion or non publhication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 24 /24



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: BNMPTO674F BNMPTO674F

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

. T . -
& E“FI'IHQ Anywhera Anytima *_callus ~ & English ~ Fiy

Incoimes Taxe Degariment, Govemment of ndia

Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downloads

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAN Mame
BMMPTOG74F AXHN THOCK

m
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari

Pan Number: BNMPTO674F BNMPTO674F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 794

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Balance Build-Up On Revolving

Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

&)

e Dare & Tree - 20 E0ES (126 2y | coMTROL oaseen - JE50280ET1 TFD.]"ISUHIGT‘I. CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

wesemen oo - BEODIIS009_ st DOIE0T mereRepcesumees - OOE
COMHEUMER INFORMATION
| comswemmsse  : AmanTweri - . ENMPTOSTEF

Do : IAOL1S9S DROVED LICEWCE WD @ -

CEMOER ;- Mals BADHSAR HLEES ro-

P . Delki 110092 Dedhi | DELH - TNO092 -

CIBIL TRAHSUHIOMN SCORE(S)
SOORIMG FACTORS

L@mwmwrm

2. High Balanae In Proportion To Migh Credit I The Last 12
ONE Months

nﬂEsan\l'IEI T Reoent High Bslance Build On Sanboerd Trades

oo 794

300 frigh risik] o 0T [lowe riak) 304 200

CONSUHER ACCTOUNT SUMMARY

ATDOUHTE BALANOES ADOOUMHT PEHED DATE

Zero balance = F 1 Current £

Total 3 I High Cr/Sanc. Amt s FRA74 Racant : LA 3035
E]
Cheerdise= = [1] Orverdus 3 E- 1]

EHGUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BRCILORTES HOET RECENT F&ET I O4TS EiET 1T M THE FaAT 34 plaTHE

3 1087075 o 1 F

CREDITVISIOMNE ALGORITHHM(S)

% B v e fTabonn Algerishmis) svalakibe.

CONSUMER DETAILS

COHEUMER INFORMATIOMN

commean wase : AMAN TIWART ooe - 1099 pmanies - Misle CEEOITYIEIOHE sooRe ; TR

IDENTIFICATION{E)

DO ATTOME TV TCEHTIFIC ATTON FfEER TEUE DOATE ENFTRATDONE DATE

P&H CARD BMMPTOATAF = =
(=1 - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FRCM ENCUTRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| TFRE TELEPHDWE HLE-BES TELEFHDRE EXTERELD
Mt Classied STLBATTATO =

| Mcbile Phore STLBATTATO -

(=) - TELEFHOHE REPCHRTED FROM ENOULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
AMAMIOCYZ gy MATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADCREST CATBICET EESIEMCE D00 DETE AEPORTED:

EHET APART FLATILZ 3 ALOOR PAT MO 20, AR sTREET 13 A BLK
EHARAT WIHAR, RAJAPURL UTTAM Mo HEWDELHL DELHI - CHfice = V04203
IO

EHET APART FLATILS 3 FLOOR PLT MO 20, AR STREET 13 A BLK
EHARAT VIHAR, RAJAPURE UTTAM Mo NEWDELHL DELHI - Residence - V042003
INOEe

EHARAT APARTMENT, FLAT MO-113, TR0, FLOOR, PLOTHO-
Eilléh-lﬂﬂl-lﬁ.ﬂﬂ VIHAR,, RAJAPURT sTREET WO- MEWDELL, Permement = 342003

(=) - ADDEE=sES REPORTED FROH BNCIUTRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCITHAET THRE DTS T CiODe Pl ine PETAOROSS THCHE FCRTHLY . ARSEALL TR Cimil
| i Bepaorte sl IHOECATOR IHORCATIE
[ELA ST
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUMT
ADUOUNT IMFORMATION  Daveoemdsn - IUDE2025 | pere coosen : | DATERERORTED B CERTETED - 151NIES mﬂ
ACTOUNT AHOUNTE STATUS
TP + CHEDIT CARD ceeorrimar ;¥ 30,000 EA e + MDMNTHLY M
FREQUEMTT
FEHBER : MOT DIsCLO=ED caatiparr - ow 3,000
HARE
CLAREsT el
ALCOUIET : Mot Dicclosed BALARCE
R
oepsnseor o INDIVIDLUAL
DAYE PAST DUB/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTanT ot - DLMOR0ES | e oere - OLMER2025 | LASTPAFHENT =
TEAR AN FEB HAR #EH HAY il B AL AL BER oDET O [:31
2ials - - - - - - - oo L] (1 1] - -
2. ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IHFORMATION  pareoresss - IT/0A/2024 | Damecooseo : | maTEREFoATED B oeRTERIED - 1SLIVITES m‘
ACOTUET AMOUNTS STATUS
TEPE : CREDIT CARD cemmT LT 50,000 M
HEHSER : NOT DIsCLOsED HIDHCREDAT @ B 2709
FAE AHIUHT
AL OOUNT : Mok Disclosed castimpaer W12 000
FLmEER
CUEREMT :wl
oevrmmEne - TRDIVTDUAL Bk
DAYS PAST DUESASEET OLASSIFIOATION sTamT pate - OLIVEIZS | eeoopare - OLAD6S2024 | wasTravmesT - FA052025
WiEAR A FEB HAR AR AN i AL AR =EP oET HEY BEE
P11 0oa oo oo DD 1] 000 oo oo (] (1] - -
FIirs - - - - - ooo Don opo L] (1] ooa oD
3 ACCOUNT
AOQOOUNT IMFORMATION  pareorpasn - 080473033 | oarecwosen | DaTEREPORTED & ceRTEAIED - 1S/IVIIES M:II'I'E‘
ACODANT AMOUNTS STATUS
TePE + CREDOLT CARD cremorT Loegr o 30,000 BT : MOMTHLY HA&
FREQUEMCY
HEHHER + MOT MsCLOSED FIOACREDODT ;W A65
HAKE AHIUNT
A DTHINT : Mok Dizclosed castimarr ;6,000
LR 1.
CURREMT B ]
owvassrnr o [NIDIVIDUAL LTI e ]
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION sTaRT oarE - OLMVDOZS | e pare - OLADES2023 | LAST RavmENT - DWDRIOZS
WiEAR Sk FEBE HAR AP HAY il W L AL BEP BDET W BEE
Tals 00K 00 00 00K 00 W0 0K 00 (] (1] - -
k4 0oa oD ono DOD (1] 0oa oo 0 e 00 K K
FINE - - - (] (1] ooa oo ooo (i1 (1] ooa Do
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Annexure 8 (d)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENCOUIRIES

| IR ks
MOT DI=CLOSED

| MoTDIsciosE
MOT DI=CLOSED

GLOSSARY

BT DA TE

R0 LAY PURROLE BRI AT

CREDIT CARD ® 20000

CREDIT CARD v 100

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

RERCET 32CTICH

BET TR f LoD

DELCRIFTICH

Raport nama
Conzurmar Datesls

ToamtsFicat

Talaphonas) -

Email Contactis):

Addressies) -

Enquiry Detnits -

D Types

Telephone Types

Address Category

Dy Past Due/Asset Classification

Mot Dinclozad

Comzumer CIR

[Enmichad through Encpairy
Income Tax I Mumber (PAN)
[Pessport Mamber

Yoter 1D

Dirrgmr's Licanos Mumier
Aation Card Humber
Universal ID Number (UTDy

Lot & Telephuore detmils reported.
b= phome

Home Phome

Offioe phome:

Mot Classified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Lart=st Employment detail neported.
Salared

Self Ermployed Professionals

Actiee Account not dioed

Ireactyeer Cloced socount

Dt Orpareadt Dt of first dishursement:

D= Clozed: Dabe of socount clozure

D= reported B Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date Host necent date a paymment was made on the aooount

Stare date: Beginning of the payment history

[End Dete: End of the payment history

D00 Paymentt i made onithe dus date

D01-500: Payment is mizsed by rummber of days from the: due dete

Tk Payments being made withan 90 days
:mﬂmmm&:mammmm
SUE: Payments being made after ¥ days

IDET - The acooum has remasiresd Sub-Standand for 17 manths

125 : The acoount where loss hes been idendihied and remans uncollectable
JOCK - Dats not reported by Instibution

Comsumer has raised griessmce request regamding issue incorreciness of the
dare reparted by Frandal Institubon

Emquiry mads with other M=mbers
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Tiwari

Aman Tiwari

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 2 years between UG &
PG. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP

identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2490 GQ-AMRSN-2490
Employee Id: 115972 115972
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Aman Tiwari Arman Tiwari
DOB 12-01-99 12-01-99

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School Galgotias University Galgotias University
Course MBA MBA

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Aligarh Muslim University

Aligarh Muslim University

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accounting Accounting
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 2 years identified between UG(10-2020) & PG(10-2022).After UAN initiation found no emp details
during this gap period.During this gap period, Candidate was preparing for Air Force Common Admission test and provided
the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

IDFC First Bank Ltd

IDFC First Bank Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Aman Tiwari Aman Tiwari
Date of joining - From 26-03-24 26-03-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-08-25 14-08-25

Designation / Role

Banker-Customer Experience

Banker-Customer Experience

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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